
From: London, Sarah [Sarah.London@vermont.gov] 
Sent: Monday, November 02, 2015 3:55 PM 
To: Flynn, Keith 
CC: Porter, Louis 
Subject: Fwd: Memo on Firearms  
Attachments: image001.png; ATT00001.htm; firearms_memo_11_2_15.pdf; ATT00002.htm 
 

 
Keith, left you vm.  Let me when when is good time to connect on this and other matter tomorrow or 
later this week.  Thanks, 
Sarah 
 
Sent from my iPad 
 
Begin forwarded message: 

From: "Lueders-Dumont, Tim" <Tim.Lueders-Dumont@vermont.gov> 
Date: November 2, 2015 at 3:52:28 PM EST 
To: "London, Sarah" <Sarah.London@vermont.gov>, "Johnson, Justin" 
<Justin.Johnson@vermont.gov> 
Cc: "Johnson, Harriet" <Harriet.Johnson@vermont.gov>, "Clasen, Michael" 
<Michael.Clasen@vermont.gov>, "Pearce, Beth" <Beth.Pearce@vermont.gov>, 
"Wisloski, Stephen" <Stephen.Wisloski@vermont.gov> 
Subject: Memo on Firearms  

Sarah and Justin, per your conversations with Beth on this topic. 
  
Thank you. 
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Tim Lueders-Dumont 

Policy Director 

Office of the State Treasurer 

109 State Street, 4th Floor  

Montpelier, VT 05609-6901 

(w) 802-828-1451 

www.vermonttreasurer.gov 
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